10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Theatre Manager

Stage Technician

Temp-Stage Technician

Temp-Stage Technician

Temp-Stage Technician

Prof Expert - Perform Arts Ctr

Prof Expert - Perform Arts Ctr

Temp-Stage Technician

Temp-Stage Technician

Prof Exp - Sota

Prof Expert - Perform Arts Ctr

Temp-Stage Technician

Temp-Stage Technician

Temp-Stage Technician

Prof Exp - Sota Support

Temp-Stage Technician

Prof Exp - Sota Support

Student For Sota

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Total Wages

$84,523

$64,486

$21,312

$11,505

$7,290

$7,067

$5,840

$4,700

$4,354

$4,020

$3,564

$3,391

$3,146

$2,954

$1,894

$1,800

$1,354

$1,253



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Prof Expert Perform Arts Ctr

Temp-Stage Technician

Prof Expert - Perform Arts Ctr

Temp-Stage Technician

Student For Sota Arta

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

Performing Arts Center

$1,131

$526

$350

$96

$42



