	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Theatre Manager		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$84,523
2.	Stage Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$64,486
3.	Temp-Stage Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$21,312
4.	Temp-Stage Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$11,505
5.	Temp-Stage Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$7,290
6.	Prof Expert - Perform Arts Ctr		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$7,067
7.	Prof Expert - Perform Arts Ctr		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$5,840
8.	Temp-Stage Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$4,700
9.	Temp-Stage Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$4,354
10.	Prof Exp - Sota		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$4,020
11.	Prof Expert - Perform Arts Ctr		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$3,564
12.	Temp-Stage Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$3,391
13.	Temp-Stage Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$3,146
14.	Temp-Stage Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$2,954
15.	Prof Exp - Sota Support		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$1,894
16.	Temp-Stage Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$1,800
17.	Prof Exp - Sota Support		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$1,354
18.	Student For Sota		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$1,253

19.	Prof Expert Perform Arts Ctr	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$1,131
20.	Temp-Stage Technician	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$526
21.	Prof Expert - Perform Arts Ctr	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$350
22.	Temp-Stage Technician	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$96
23.	Student For Sota Arta	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts Center	\$42